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6.20.920 - Recurve Schüler/A Gr. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Perner, Jens 1996 0003 Erich-Kästner-Schule 284 281 31 23 565
  2. Gotta, Nik 1997 0005 Ricarda-Huch-Schule 278 276 24 26 554
  3. Hildebrand, Christina 1996 0002 Ernst-Reuter-Schule 278 270 22 26 548
  4. Zimmermann, Sina 1997 0001 Heinrich-Mann-Schule 253 251 13 22 504
  5. Grün, Moritz 1996 0002 Ernst-Reuter-Schule 233 250   8 21 483
  6. Wilke, Lukas 1996 0010 Montessori-Schule Hofheim 208 222   3 12 430
  7. Henkel, Max 1997 0005 Ricarda-Huch-Schule 185 203   3 13 388
  8. Fuchs, Tom 1997 0010 Montessori-Schule Hofheim 176 180   1   9 356
  9. Reyer, Maximilian 1997 0007 Drei-Burgen-Schule 153 186   3   9 339
10. Kaspary, Antonia 1996 0010 Montessori-Schule Hofheim 172 140   2   6 312
11. Möller, Julian 1997 0007 Drei-Burgen-Schule 89 131   1   1 220

6.20.921 - Recurve Schüler/A Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Van Oeterren, Sebastian 1997 0006 Heinrich-Böll Schule 206 136   3   5 342
  2. Ehrmann, Denis 1996 0008 Nell-Breuning-Schule 154 169   1   4 323
  3. Schaub, Cedric 1996 0004 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff125 157   1   5 282
  4. Hohmann, Bianca 1997 0007 Drei-Burgen-Schule 146 130   1   2 276
  5. Herglotz, Jonas 1997 0011 Elisabethenschule 138 82   2   1 220
  6. Arnold, Marc 1996 0006 Heinrich-Böll Schule 103 98   1   2 201
  7. Wirtshofer, Tim 1997 0006 Heinrich-Böll Schule 84 107   3   2 191
  8. Draber, Alexander 1997 0007 Drei-Burgen-Schule 102 85   0   2 187
  9. Beck, Felix 1997 0011 Elisabethenschule 97 89   1   3 186
10. Garcia, Miquel 1997 0006 Heinrich-Böll Schule 68 31   1   0 99

6.20.922 - Recurve Schüler/B Gr. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Vedder, Philip 1998 0001 Heinrich-Mann-Schule 263 253 14 19 516
  2. Petry, Keanu 1998 0001 Heinrich-Mann-Schule 252 259 11 27 511
  3. Gotta, Tom 1997 0005 Ricarda-Huch-Schule 256 253 12 24 509
  4. Kühnlein, Louis 1998 0001 Heinrich-Mann-Schule 243 242 14 21 485
  5. Braun, Dennis 1998 0002 Ernst-Reuter-Schule 227 228   4 13 455
  6. Jepsen, Jan-Eric 1999 0001 Heinrich-Mann-Schule 224 225   6 11 449
  7. Huckelmann, Florian 1998 0002 Ernst-Reuter-Schule 211 208   3 17 419
  8. Lauterbach, Florian 1999 0001 Heinrich-Mann-Schule 193 216   3   6 409
  9. Jager, Lars 1998 0010 Montessori-Schule Hofheim 93 131   0   4 224
10. Jürgens, Henri 1999 0007 Drei-Burgen-Schule 86 41   1   3 127
11. Wagner, Nadja 1998 0006 Heinrich-Böll Schule 59 66   0   0 125

6.20.923 - Recurve Schüler/B Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Seelmann, Marc 1999 0011 Elisabethenschule 157 203   4   5 360
  2. Mengstab, Semhar 1998 0008 Nell-Breuning-Schule 158 175   2   3 333
  3. Heß, Anja 1998 0009 Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 158 136   1   4 294
  4. Keck, Andreas 1999 0009 Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 153 127   2   2 280
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6.20.923 - Recurve Schüler/B Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  5. Roggan, Linus 1999 0009 Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 161 113   4   4 274
  6. Kovacevic, Mathieu 1999 0009 Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 138 106   3   3 244
  7. Baumgärtner, Joel 1998 0006 Heinrich-Böll Schule 97 111   0   1 208
  8. Vössing, Felix 1999 0007 Drei-Burgen-Schule 105 79   0   1 184
  9. Zellmer, Alexandra 1999 0007 Drei-Burgen-Schule 28 38   0   1 66

6.20.930 - Recurve Jugend Gr. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Zöller, Oliver 1994 0003 Erich-Kästner-Schule 246 258 14 15 504
  2. Löhr, Philipp 1995 0008 Nell-Breuning-Schule 246 237   8 18 483
  3. Hahl, Philipp 1995 0003 Erich-Kästner-Schule 240 236   8 15 476
  4. Weck, Karlotta 1995 0008 Nell-Breuning-Schule 222 237   8   9 459

6.20.931 - Recurve Jugend Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Delic, Marko 1995 0003 Erich-Kästner-Schule 220 216   2   9 436
  2. Körner, Corvin 1995 0007 Drei-Burgen-Schule 234 200   4 10 434
  3. Sahinyan, Aram 1994 0008 Nell-Breuning-Schule 213 211   5   8 424
  4. Schmid, Julia 1995 0007 Drei-Burgen-Schule 112 99   0   2 211

6.20.940 - Recurve Junioren/A Gr. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Sauerwald, Carina 1991 0006 Heinrich-Böll Schule 261 268 17 26 529

6.20.942 - Recurve Junioren/B Gr. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Sahinyan, Ayk 1992 0008 Nell-Breuning-Schule 227 219   9   7 446
  2. Sonphrom, Gansana 1993 0006 Heinrich-Böll Schule 87 157   1   2 244
  3. Anacker, Jana 1993 0006 Heinrich-Böll Schule 50 40   1   1 90

6.20.943 - Recurve Junioren/B Gr. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bodemeyer, Paul 1992 0004 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff186 199   2 11 385
  2. Lämmer, Delia 1993 0004 CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff157 139   2   5 296
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6.20.950 - Recurve Gruppe A
  1. Erich-Kästner-Schule 1545 10'  53 9'  53

Perner, Jens 565
Zöller, Oliver 504
Hahl, Philipp 476

  2. Heinrich-Mann-Schule 1531 10'  38 9'  68
Vedder, Philip 516
Petry, Keanu 511
Zimmermann, Sina 504

  3. Ernst-Reuter-Schule 1486 10'  34 9'  60
Hildebrand, Christina 548
Grün, Moritz 483
Braun, Dennis 455

  4. Ricarda-Huch-Schule 1451 10'  39 9'  63
Gotta, Nik 554
Gotta, Tom 509
Henkel, Max 388

  5. Nell-Breuning-Schule 1388 10'  25 9'  34
Löhr, Philipp 483
Weck, Karlotta 459
Sahinyan, Ayk 446

  6. Montessori-Schule Hofheim 1098 10'  6 9'  27
Wilke, Lukas 430
Fuchs, Tom 356
Kaspary, Antonia 312

  7. Heinrich-Böll Schule 898 10'  18 9'  28
Sauerwald, Carina 529
Sonphrom, Gansana 244
Wagner, Nadja 125

  8. Drei-Burgen-Schule 686 10'  5 9'  13
Reyer, Maximilian 339
Möller, Julian 220
Jürgens, Henri 127
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6.20.960 - Recurve Gruppe B
  1. Nell-Breuning-Schule 1080 10'  8 9'  15

Sahinyan, Aram 424
Mengstab, Semhar 333
Ehrmann, Denis 323

  2. CJD Christophorusschule Oberurff 963 10'  5 9'  21
Bodemeyer, Paul 385
Lämmer, Delia 296
Schaub, Cedric 282

  3. Drei-Burgen-Schule 921 10'  5 9'  14
Körner, Corvin 434
Hohmann, Bianca 276
Schmid, Julia 211

  4. Leibnizschule Wiesbaden 848 10'  7 9'  10
Heß, Anja 294
Keck, Andreas 280
Roggan, Linus 274

  5. Elisabethenschule 766 10'  7 9'  9
Seelmann, Marc 360
Herglotz, Jonas 220
Beck, Felix 186

  6. Heinrich-Böll Schule 751 10'  4 9'  8
Van Oeterren, Sebastian 342
Baumgärtner, Joel 208
Arnold, Marc 201
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